
Halal 50% Beef & 50% Bean Patty

Shitake Mushroom Vegan Patty

Halal Breaded Chicken Fillet

Halal Grilled Chicken Fillet

Vegan Chicken Schnitzel

GET A BURGER,
SIDE & DRINK

FOR £7.65

Liberty Seasoned Fries

Cheese & Bacon Curly Fries

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders

Giant Onion Rings

Mac & Cheese Bites

Mozzarella Sticks

Liberty Slaw

Curly, Skin on or Sweet potato

Vegan or Halal

Vegan available

Cheese 

Bacon 

Confit onions 

Dips 

Vegan available

Vegan or Halal Turkey 

Heinz Burger Sauce

Heinz Tomato Ketchup

Heinz Truffle Mayo

Heinz Yellow Mustard

Heinz Korean BBQ

Heinz Burger Relish

Heinz Firecracker Sauce

Vegan Pink Garlic Sauce

Vegan Cheese Sauce

Nacho Cheese Sauce

No sauce 

£5.75 £0.95

£2.50

£3.95

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£1.00

£2.00

£1.00

From £0.65

Scan to Order


